
Fautes QS Nom ASCE…
1 3 THIRIOT François 1
2 10 JOVENIN Isabelle 1
3 5 VILLEDIEU Eric 1
4 7 PINDON Pierre 3
5 11 BORDAS Céline 3

6 9 LAURENT Patrick 3
7 7 BIANCONI Mar-ne 3

8 5 DELFOUR Hervé 3
9 10 JOUMEL Stéphanie 3

10 8 PASCAL Monique 5
11 14 ROCHE Marc 7
12 5 NANGNIOT Michèle 8
13 14 REMACLY Françoise 8
14 7 NEVEU Philippe 9

15 7 MARTINEZ Josée 9
16 10 LOVATI Lilianne 10

17 6 PALLARO Anita 11

18 9 L’HORSET Pierre-Jean 11
19 1 494 JEAN Pierre 11

20 5 BOUQUET Sylvain

21 12 HOUDAYER Stéphane
22 4 TUKALO Jacqueline 14
23 9 DEBORDE Thierry 14
24 15 MONTAGNE Catherine 14
25 1 492 LENOIR Gérard 14
26 0 476 LEROY Jean-Jacques 14
27 12 CHARBONNEL Claude 15

28 12 GEURING Régine 17
29 14 VERGELY Evelyne 19

30 11 DEBIEN Guillaume 2A

31 12 SETA Marie-Line 2A
32 7 CAMBON Annick 2A
33 10 BARREL Maud 2A
34 3 VALFREY Nicolas 2A
35 2 417 JACQUES Marie-Aimée 21
36 2 412 GUILLAND Emmanuelle 21
37 2 438 GAUCHERON Carole 21

38 10 GILLET Eliane 25
39 12 RZEPECKI Sonia 25
40 6 GENTIT Christelle 25
41 7 CHAMPANAY Nathalie 25
42 7 PAUTOT Laurent 25
43 7 DULIEU Jean 26
44 10 ROSE Fabienne 31

45 9 DELMON Christelle 31

46 6 GINESTET Denise 32
47 1 0 LE BOLLOCH Isabelle 32
48 5 RICHARD Maria 32

49 6 RAVIOLA Muriel
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50 0 498 GASNIER Joseph 35

51 3 BURLOT Roger 35
52 3 501 LE GUENIC André 35
53 11 DESRONDIERS Michel 35
54 11 LE GALL Anne 35
55 2 491 FOURNEL Eric 35
56 9 GUILLERON Joëlle 35
57 4 ROYNEL Flore 36

58 2 443 BEAUVAIS Danie 36
59 5 LENOIR Pascal 36
60 12 GAUTIER Chris-ane 36
61 12 AUBERT Monique 36
62 11 RICHARD Dominique 37
63 11 BEJON Bruno 37
64 6 BARON AntoineAe 37
65 13 PILTE Michel 37

66 13 HUPIN David
67 7 FESTOC Pascale 45
68 13 BOIZE Anne-Sophie 45

69 3 ANGOT ET GANDON Patrick et Sylvie 49

70 7 GUESLOT Marie-Laure 50

71 10 THIERY Sébas-en 54
72 9 SAGET Joannie 55
73 13 CLAUDÉ Hélène 55
74 2 467 COUSIN Daniel 57

75 13 BULIN Serge 58
76 7 LEFEVRE Diana 59
77 8 GODEFROY Sonia 59
78 0 460 DUTILLEUL Thierry 59

79 0 462 TURCO Gauthier 62
80 7 NANINCK Stéphane 62
81 6 PELIGRY Geneviève 63
82 5 MULOT Fabien 63
83 10 GOUTALAND David 63
84 5 SKOWRON Philippe 63

85 8 RIBEYRE Chris-ane / MONNET Mar-ne 63
86 12 JOUFFRAY Elisabeth 63

87 10 VAURILLON Monique 63

88 10 LEBLANC Danielle 63
89 10 LAGARDE CoseAe 63

90 9 ROUSSEL  Thomas 64

91 7 BOUQUIER Cécile 67

92 4 HUARD Claude 68
93 5 CHAPOT Jean-Daniel 68

94 1 400 PAILLOUX Marin 69
95 9 BERTRAND Dominique 69

96 0 488 SCHULTZ Denis 69
97 8 GUILLERMIN Isabelle 69

98 1 416 CIERNIAK Sylvain 71
99 11 IELO Joelle 71

100 10 DUFILS Annie 71
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101 8 POUILLON Suzanne 73

102 11 AUBIN Lae--a

103 2 453 CLAUSE Gisèle 77

104 3 GRIFFOND Olivier
105 3 BOULLET Claude 78

106 7 BOCHE Ghislaine 79
107 12 GALINIÉ Guy 81
108 6 LUMIERE Nadine 81
109 10 BONNET Myriam 81

110 2 487 DUFAUD Nicole 82

111 12 BERNADOU Sylvie 82
112 9 DUPONT Isabelle 87

113 11 SAPPEY Myriam 87

114 10 CLAUDET Michel 88
115 3 MASSOT Jean-Pierre 89

116 x FERRARE Laurent 90

117 6 SOUALMI RASCLE Louisa 94
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Fautes QS Nom ASCE…

1 0 498 GASNIER Joseph 35

2 0 488 SCHULTZ Denis 69
3 0 476 LEROY Jean-Jacques 14

4 0 462 TURCO Gauthier 62
5 0 460 DUTILLEUL Thierry 59
6 1 494 JEAN Pierre 11
7 1 492 LENOIR Gérard 14

8 1 416 CIERNIAK Sylvain 71

9 1 400 PAILLOUX Marin 69
10 1 0 LE BOLLOCH Isabelle 32

11 2 491 FOURNEL Eric 35

12 2 487 DUFAUD Nicole 82
13 2 467 COUSIN Daniel 57
14 2 438 GAUCHERON Carole 21

15 2 453 CLAUSE Gisèle 77

16 2 443 BEAUVAIS Danie 36
17 2 417 JACQUES Marie-Aimée 21
18 2 412 GUILLAND Emmanuelle 21
19 3 THIRIOT François 1
20 3 VALFREY Nicolas 2A

21 3 BURLOT Roger 35
22 3 501 LE GUENIC André 35

23 3 ANGOT ET GANDON Patrick et Sylvie 49

24 3 GRIFFOND Olivier
25 3 BOULLET Claude 78
26 3 MASSOT Jean-Pierre 89
27 4 TUKALO Jacqueline 14
28 4 ROYNEL Flore 36

29 4 HUARD Claude 68
30 5 VILLEDIEU Eric 1

31 5 DELFOUR Hervé 3
32 5 NANGNIOT Michèle 8

33 5 BOUQUET Sylvain
34 5 RICHARD Maria 32
35 5 LENOIR Pascal 36
36 5 MULOT Fabien 63
37 5 SKOWRON Philippe 63
38 5 CHAPOT Jean-Daniel 68

39 6 PALLARO Anita 11
40 6 GENTIT Christelle 25

41 6 GINESTET Denise 32

42 6 RAVIOLA Muriel
43 6 BARON AntoineAe 37
44 6 PELIGRY Geneviève 63
45 6 LUMIERE Nadine 81

46 6 SOUALMI RASCLE Louisa 94
47 7 PINDON Pierre 3
48 7 BIANCONI Mar-ne 3
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49 7 NEVEU Philippe 9

50 7 MARTINEZ Josée 9
51 7 CAMBON Annick 2A
52 7 CHAMPANAY Nathalie 25
53 7 PAUTOT Laurent 25
54 7 DULIEU Jean 26
55 7 FESTOC Pascale 45

56 7 GUESLOT Marie-Laure 50
57 7 LEFEVRE Diana 59
58 7 NANINCK Stéphane 62

59 7 BOUQUIER Cécile 67

60 7 BOCHE Ghislaine 79

61 8 PASCAL Monique 5
62 8 GODEFROY Sonia 59

63 8 RIBEYRE Chris-ane / MONNET Mar-ne 63
64 8 GUILLERMIN Isabelle 69
65 8 POUILLON Suzanne 73

66 9 LAURENT Patrick 3

67 9 L’HORSET Pierre-Jean 11
68 9 DEBORDE Thierry 14

69 9 DELMON Christelle 31
70 9 GUILLERON Joëlle 35
71 9 SAGET Joannie 55

72 9 ROUSSEL  Thomas 64
73 9 BERTRAND Dominique 69
74 9 DUPONT Isabelle 87
75 10 JOVENIN Isabelle 1
76 10 JOUMEL Stéphanie 3
77 10 LOVATI Lilianne 10
78 10 BARREL Maud 2A

79 10 GILLET Eliane 25
80 10 ROSE Fabienne 31

81 10 THIERY Sébas-en 54
82 10 GOUTALAND David 63

83 10 VAURILLON Monique 63

84 10 LEBLANC Danielle 63
85 10 LAGARDE CoseAe 63
86 10 DUFILS Annie 71
87 10 BONNET Myriam 81

88 10 CLAUDET Michel 88
89 11 BORDAS Céline 3

90 11 DEBIEN Guillaume 2A
91 11 DESRONDIERS Michel 35
92 11 LE GALL Anne 35
93 11 RICHARD Dominique 37
94 11 BEJON Bruno 37
95 11 IELO Joelle 71

96 11 AUBIN Lae--a

97 11 SAPPEY Myriam 87

98 12 HOUDAYER Stéphane
99 12 CHARBONNEL Claude 15
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100 12 GEURING Régine 17

101 12 SETA Marie-Line 2A
102 12 RZEPECKI Sonia 25
103 12 GAUTIER Chris-ane 36
104 12 AUBERT Monique 36
105 12 JOUFFRAY Elisabeth 63
106 12 GALINIÉ Guy 81

107 12 BERNADOU Sylvie 82
108 13 PILTE Michel 37

109 13 HUPIN David
110 13 BOIZE Anne-Sophie 45
111 13 CLAUDÉ Hélène 55

112 13 BULIN Serge 58
113 14 ROCHE Marc 7
114 14 REMACLY Françoise 8
115 14 VERGELY Evelyne 19
116 15 MONTAGNE Catherine 14

117 x FERRARE Laurent 90
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